THORNHILL GALLERIES

fine fireplaces & accessories

A PERIOD VICTORIAN CHIMNEYPIECE IN CARRARA MARBLE

A period Victorian marble chimneypiece in Italian Carrara marble. The flat jambs surmounted by stepped frieze with plain shelf
above. English, mid 19th century.

Stock No: 4191 SOLD

Shelf Width
Overall Height
Opening Height
Opening Width
Depth Of Shelf
Overall Plinths

Overall Jambs

You can scan the QR code
above with any smartphone
to view this item on our
website

1503mMm
1178mm
974mm
871mm
200mm
1280mm

1313mMm

Dt @f Shald

Shelg- Whdeh

| 591/8" = — ST
g ===

| 463/8" [

‘ 383/8" Fr‘_—-_—_- s — .

| 341/4° W1 =l guung wice | ‘

| 77/8" E I | I | !

| 503/8" +
t | & . 1

| 513/4" &"E I'; ';J_ Crerndf Tambs —— i___.,.
; i g _
SIE m.
L i
| il

Overall Plinths ————

Thornhill Galleries, 43-45 Wellington Crescent, New Malden, Greater London, KT3 3NE, UK
T. +44 (0) 208 949 4757 | E: sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk | W: thornhillgalleries.co.uk



mailto:sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk
https://www.thornhillgalleries.co.uk

