THORNHILL GALLERIES

– fine fireplaces & accessories –



A PERIOD VICTORIAN CHIMNEYPIECE IN CARRARA MARBLE

A period Victorian marble chimneypiece in Italian Carrara marble. The flat jambs surmounted by stepped frieze with plain shelf above. English, mid 19th century.

Stock No: 4191 SOLD

Shelf Width	1503mm 59 1/8"
Overall Height	1178mm 46 3/8"
Opening Height	974mm 38 3/8"
Opening Width	871mm 34 1/4"
Depth Of Shelf	200mm 77/8"
Overall Plinths	1280mm 50 3/8"
Overall Jambs	1313mm 51 3/4"



You can scan the QR code above with any smartphone to view this item on our website

